Position Other Positions Held
Manager/Transportation

Transportation Operations

Supervisor

Vehicle Maintenance
Supervisor

Vehicle & Equipment Mechanic
Transportation Specialist
Vehicle & Equipment Mechanic
Bus Driver/Trainer

Vehicle & Equipment Mechanic
Vehicle & Equipment Mechanic
Vehicle & Equipment Mechanic
Vehicle & Equipment Mechanic

Assistant

Transportation
Technician/Bilingual

Transportation Dispatcher
Bus Driver

Bus Driver/Trainer
Transportation

Dispatcher/Bilingual

Bus Driver

K-12 Education Entity

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Total Wages

$114,251

$95,675

$94,899

$85,618

$81,857

$80,875

$79,231

$71,642

$71,391

$68,021

$67,513

$66,246

$65,135

$64,490

$60,729

$60,243

$59,332

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$35,862

$35.784

$35,306

$32,923

$33,088

$32,544

$32,308

$27,216

$29,446

$30,156

$30,350

$27,865

$29,889

$29,078

$29,517

$28,601

$27,677



Administrative

Assistant/Bilingual
Vehicle & Equipment Mechanic

Bus Driver

Vehicle & Equipment Mechanic

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Walk On Coach

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

$58,624

$58,471

$58,362

$51,599

$45,793

$44,744

$42,897

$42,742

$42,297

$42,237

$41,771

$41,604

$40,371

$40,331

$40,160

$40,112

$40,109

$39,616

$28,444

$28,399

$27,224

$23,817

$25,121

$25,621

$24,075

$25,052

$24,934

$24,769

$24,917

$24,648

$24,415

$24,042

$24,264

$24,004

$17,755

$24,271



Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

$39,388

$39,266

$39,206

$39,196

$38,841

$38,676

$38,565

$37,611

$37,549

$37,539

$37.516

$37,469

$36,254

$36,127

$35,481

$35,278

$35,267

$35,261

$23,834

$24,122

$24,670

$24,439

$24,396

$24,081

$24,207

$24,701

$23,845

$24,467

$24,416

$24,202

$23,956

$24,133

$23,745

$20,587

$23,870

$23,367



Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Walk On Coach

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

$35,132

$34,600

$33,774

$33,404

$33,365

$33,243

$33,226

$33,099

$32,828

$32,822

$32,626

$32,501

$32,237

$32,155

$32,020

$31,897

$31,826

$31,651

$23,583

$23,567

$23,569

$23,329

$23,384

$23,500

$23,819

$23,300

$23,410

$23,312

$23,462

$23,312

$23,644

$23,243

$23,790

$22,859

$19,248

$23,245



Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

$31,487

$31,431

$31,041

$30,115

$29,933

$29,828

$29,819

$29,604

$28,997

$28,790

$28,086

$26,771

$25,918

$25,555

$24,335

$20,265

$15,081

$4,738

$23,505

$23,009

$23,023

$23,332

$22,910

$22,892

$22,832

$22,380

$22,097

$23,431

$22,387

$14,293

$15,958

$22,725

$6,219

$14,253

$12,980

$2,520



