Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Manager/Transportation		Desert Sands Unified	Transportation Department	\$114,251	\$35,862
Transportation Operations Supervisor		Desert Sands Unified	Transportation Department	\$95,675	\$35,784
Vehicle Maintenance Supervisor		Desert Sands Unified	Transportation Department	\$94,899	\$35,306
Vehicle & Equipment Mechanic		Desert Sands Unified	Transportation Department	\$85,618	\$32,923
Transportation Specialist		Desert Sands Unified	Transportation Department	\$81,857	\$33,088
Vehicle & Equipment Mechanic		Desert Sands Unified	Transportation Department	\$80,875	\$32,544
Bus Driver/Trainer		Desert Sands Unified	Transportation Department	\$79,231	\$32,308
Vehicle & Equipment Mechanic		Desert Sands Unified	Transportation Department	\$71,642	\$27,216
Vehicle & Equipment Mechanic		Desert Sands Unified	Transportation Department	\$71,391	\$29,446
Vehicle & Equipment Mechanic		Desert Sands Unified	Transportation Department	\$68,021	\$30,156
Vehicle & Equipment Mechanic Assistant		Desert Sands Unified	Transportation Department	\$67,513	\$30,350
Transportation Technician/Bilingual		Desert Sands Unified	Transportation Department	\$66,246	\$27,865
Transportation Dispatcher		Desert Sands Unified	Transportation Department	\$65,135	\$29,889
Bus Driver		Desert Sands Unified	Transportation Department	\$64,490	\$29,078
Bus Driver/Trainer		Desert Sands Unified	Transportation Department	\$60,729	\$29,517
Transportation Dispatcher/Bilingual		Desert Sands Unified	Transportation Department	\$60,243	\$28,601
Bus Driver		Desert Sands Unified	Transportation Department	\$59,332	\$27,677

Administrative Assistant/Bilingual		Desert Sands Unified	Transportation Department	\$58,624	\$28,444
Vehicle & Equipment Mechanic		Desert Sands Unified	Transportation Department	\$58,471	\$28,399
Bus Driver	Walk On Coach	Desert Sands Unified	Transportation Department	\$58,362	\$27,224
Vehicle & Equipment Mechanic		Desert Sands Unified	Transportation Department	\$51,599	\$23,817
Bus Driver		Desert Sands Unified	Transportation Department	\$45,793	\$25,121
Bus Driver		Desert Sands Unified	Transportation Department	\$44,744	\$25,621
Bus Driver		Desert Sands Unified	Transportation Department	\$42,897	\$24,075
Bus Driver		Desert Sands Unified	Transportation Department	\$42,742	\$25,052
Bus Driver		Desert Sands Unified	Transportation Department	\$42,297	\$24,934
Bus Driver		Desert Sands Unified	Transportation Department	\$42,237	\$24,769
Bus Driver		Desert Sands Unified	Transportation Department	\$41,771	\$24,917
Bus Driver		Desert Sands Unified	Transportation Department	\$41,604	\$24,648
Bus Driver		Desert Sands Unified	Transportation Department	\$40,371	\$24,415
Bus Driver		Desert Sands Unified	Transportation Department	\$40,331	\$24,042
Bus Driver		Desert Sands Unified	Transportation Department	\$40,160	\$24,264
Bus Driver		Desert Sands Unified	Transportation Department	\$40,112	\$24,004
Bus Driver		Desert Sands Unified	Transportation Department	\$40,109	\$17,755
Bus Driver		Desert Sands Unified	Transportation Department	\$39,616	\$24,271

Bus Driver	Desert Sands Unified	Transportation \$39,388 Department	\$23,834
Bus Driver	Desert Sands Unified	Transportation \$39,266 Department	\$24,122
Bus Driver	Desert Sands Unified	Transportation \$39,206 Department	\$24,670
Bus Driver	Desert Sands Unified	Transportation \$39,196 Department	\$24,439
Bus Driver	Desert Sands Unified	Transportation \$38,841 Department	\$24,396
Bus Driver	Desert Sands Unified	Transportation \$38,676 Department	\$24,081
Bus Driver	Desert Sands Unified	Transportation \$38,565 Department	\$24,207
Bus Driver	Desert Sands Unified	Transportation \$37,611 Department	\$24,701
Bus Driver	Desert Sands Unified	Transportation \$37,549 Department	\$23,845
Bus Driver	Desert Sands Unified	Transportation \$37,539 Department	\$24,467
Bus Driver	Desert Sands Unified	Transportation \$37,516 Department	\$24,416
Bus Driver	Desert Sands Unified	Transportation \$37,469 Department	\$24,202
Bus Driver	Desert Sands Unified	Transportation \$36,254 Department	\$23,956
Bus Driver	Desert Sands Unified	Transportation \$36,127 Department	\$24,133
Bus Driver	Desert Sands Unified	Transportation \$35,481 Department	\$23,745
Bus Driver	Desert Sands Unified	Transportation \$35,278 Department	\$20,587
Bus Driver	Desert Sands Unified	Transportation \$35,267 Department	\$23,870
Bus Driver	Desert Sands Unified	Transportation \$35,261 Department	\$23,367

Bus Driver		Desert Sands Unified	Transportation Department	\$35,132	\$23,583
Bus Driver		Desert Sands Unified	Transportation Department	\$34,600	\$23,567
Bus Driver		Desert Sands Unified	Transportation Department	\$33,774	\$23,569
Bus Driver		Desert Sands Unified	Transportation Department	\$33,404	\$23,329
Bus Driver		Desert Sands Unified	Transportation Department	\$33,365	\$23,384
Bus Driver	Walk On Coach	Desert Sands Unified	Transportation Department	\$33,243	\$23,500
Bus Driver		Desert Sands Unified	Transportation Department	\$33,226	\$23,819
Bus Driver		Desert Sands Unified	Transportation Department	\$33,099	\$23,300
Bus Driver		Desert Sands Unified	Transportation Department	\$32,828	\$23,410
Bus Driver		Desert Sands Unified	Transportation Department	\$32,822	\$23,312
Bus Driver		Desert Sands Unified	Transportation Department	\$32,626	\$23,462
Bus Driver		Desert Sands Unified	Transportation Department	\$32,501	\$23,312
Bus Driver		Desert Sands Unified	Transportation Department	\$32,237	\$23,644
Bus Driver		Desert Sands Unified	Transportation Department	\$32,155	\$23,243
Bus Driver		Desert Sands Unified	Transportation Department	\$32,020	\$23,790
Bus Driver		Desert Sands Unified	Transportation Department	\$31,897	\$22,859
Bus Driver		Desert Sands Unified	Transportation Department	\$31,826	\$19,248
Bus Driver		Desert Sands Unified	Transportation Department	\$31,651	\$23,245

Bus Driver	Desert Sands Unified	Transportation \$31,4 Department	\$23,505
Bus Driver	Desert Sands Unified	Transportation \$31,4 Department	\$23,009
Bus Driver	Desert Sands Unified	Transportation \$31,0. Department	\$23,023
Bus Driver	Desert Sands Unified	Transportation \$30,1 Department	15 \$23,332
Bus Driver	Desert Sands Unified	Transportation \$29,9 Department	\$22,910
Bus Driver	Desert Sands Unified	Transportation \$29,8 Department	\$22,892
Bus Driver	Desert Sands Unified	Transportation \$29,8 Department	19 \$22,832
Bus Driver	Desert Sands Unified	Transportation \$29,6 Department	922,380
Bus Driver	Desert Sands Unified	Transportation \$28,9 Department	97 \$22,097
Bus Driver	Desert Sands Unified	Transportation \$28,7 Department	90 \$23,431
Bus Driver	Desert Sands Unified	Transportation \$28,0 Department	\$22,387
Bus Driver	Desert Sands Unified	Transportation \$26,7 Department	71 \$14,293
Bus Driver	Desert Sands Unified	Transportation \$25,9 Department	18 \$15,958
Bus Driver	Desert Sands Unified	Transportation \$25,5 Department	\$22,725
Bus Driver	Desert Sands Unified	Transportation \$24,3 Department	\$6,219
Bus Driver	Desert Sands Unified	Transportation \$20,2 Department	65 \$14,253
Bus Driver	Desert Sands Unified	Transportation \$15,0 Department	\$12,980
Bus Driver	Desert Sands Unified	Transportation \$4,7 Department	\$2,520